
 

 

 
 

ONLINE PUBLIC AUCTION 
  

Starts 1-7-2026 at 4:00 PM and ends on 1-16-2026 at 6:00 PM 
Listed via Hansen Auction Group www.hansenauctiongroup.com 

 

2016 Ford F-150 Pickup 

  

      
ITEM DETAILS  
2016 Ford F-150 Pickup; VIN: 1FTEW1EG8GFB35475;  105,607 miles, with topper and contents. 
 

CONTACT 
Agent Phil Kostka, (608) 400-9165, philip.kostka@wisconsin.gov    
 
PURCHASE INSTRUCTIONS 
Item is sold "as is" and will be listed and sold via Hansen Auction Group and subject to all their terms.  
Additional pictures and information can be found by viewing the auction listing at 
www.hansenauctiongroup.com.  Property may be inspected at Hansen Auction Group, 990 Happy 
Hollow Road Mosinee WI Monday-Friday between 8:00 am and 4:00 pm.  Purchase requires immediate 
full payment in terms as laid out by Hansen Auction Group.  Sales are subject to sales and use tax laws. 
 

The Department of Revenue reserves the right to cancel the auction at any time for any reason. 

http://www.hansenauctiongroup.com/
mailto:philip.kostka@wisconsin.gov

